Commercial Emergency
CPM Series
Die Formed LED
Steel Recessed
12 VDC Power Supply
Project
Type
Model No.

6.5"
(16.51cm)
CEF Series
CRE Series 4.69"
(11.9cm)
5.38"
(13.67cm)
1.63"
(4.14cm)
2.0"
(1.8cm)
1.8"
(4.57cm)
MR16 lamp options
Description		             How to Order
12 V, 20 W, 40° beam spread     12MR20WFL
12 V, 35 W, 25° beam spread     12MR35FL
12 V, 35 W, 40° beam spread     12MR35WFL
12 V, 50 W, 25° beam spread     12MR50FL
12 V, 50 W, 40° beam spread     12MR50WFL
PathMaster
Maximum of 8 luminaires on high setting can be operated by the CPM50.
Maximum of 13 luminaires on high setting can be operated by the CPM75.
Consult factory for custom colors.
2.75"
(6.99cm)
4.5"
(11.4cm)
1.5"
(3.81Cm)
4.5"
(11.4cm)
.91"
(2.31cm)
.78"
(1.98cm)
2.75"
(6.99cm)
Maximum of 75 W of connected luminaires can be operated by the CPM.
CEF – Indoor/Outdoor
Remote Head
Series/Battery
CEF
1 – Single Remote Head
2 – Double Remote Head
# of Heads
R – 4” Round
S – Single Gang Rectangular
Mounting Plate
BK – Black
BZ – Bronze
Finish
MR16 Halogen Lamps
Blank – No Lamps Installed
20WF – 12 V, 20 W Wide Flood 40°
35FL – 12 V, 35 W Flood 25°
35WF – 12 V, 35 W Wide Flood 40°
50FL – 12 V, 50 W Flood 25°
50WF – 12 V, 50 W Wide Flood 40°
MR16 LED Lamp
7F – 12 V, 7 W Flood 35°
Lamp Type
Accessories (Order Separately)
ORBBK – Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Black
ORBBZ – Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Bronze
OSBBK – Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2-3/4” x 4-1/2” Junction Box, Black
OSBBZ – Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2-3/4” x 4-1/2” Junction Box, Bronze
CREBK – Outdoor Remote Head Recessed, Black
CREBZ – Outdoor Remote Head Recessed, Bronze
*Lamps sold separately.
Series
P1SBK – Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
P1SWH – Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
P1SIV – Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
PH1SBK – Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
PH1SWH – Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
PH1SIV – Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
Series
CM-24200  03/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216